
VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 4 Boys Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,2 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge
START 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 16
STARTING TIME 9:31
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Time Gap

1 459 33725 PETERS Oscar Melbourne Grammar School (A) 25.40

2 575 44665 DAVIS Sam Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 25.62 0.22

3 537 33703 ASHTON Tiger Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 25.87 0.47

4 478 38358 WATSON Angus St Bernard's  Primary Sc (A) 26.36 0.96

5 571 46231 MUNN Archie Melbourne Grammar School (A) 26.55 1.15

6 425 46158 REHDER Jack Brighton Grammar School (A) 26.66 1.26

7 446 39415 SALVO Jack Haileybury College (A) 26.80 1.40

8 580 48829 RENNEX Freddie Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 26.86 1.46

9 477 38816 KILBY Harry Bright P-12 College (A) 26.92 1.52

10 608 52067 HENDERSON Harry Melbourne Grammar School (A) 27.24 1.84

11 482 40207 ROCHE Oliver Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 27.31 1.91

12 509 51198 QUINERT Charlie Brighton Grammar School (A) 27.48 2.08

13 531 55356 WILSON Harry Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 27.56 2.16

14 448 44483 EMMERICK Albert Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A) 27.79 2.39

15 517 35705 BERGMULLER Felix Geelong Grammar School - (A) 27.80 2.40

16 534 52625 LUNDIE Henry Camberwell Primary Schoo (A) 27.85 2.45

17 616 47550 VO Hayden Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 27.88 2.48

18 473 52629 LUNDIE William Camberwell Primary Schoo (A) 27.95 2.55

19 465 52891 BROWN James Xavier College VIC (A) 28.04 2.64

20 469 39962 TURNER Alfie Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 28.10 2.70

21 492 51439 WILSON Samuel Melbourne Grammar School (B) 28.63 3.23

22 544 51544 BELL Fraser Melbourne Grammar School (B) 29.01 3.61
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22 436 39901 O'DONOHUE Thomas Peninsula Grammar (A) 29.01 3.61

24 437 34652 LINDSKOG William Geelong Grammar School - (A) 29.06 3.66

25 530 53235 O'MARA Thomas St Kevins College (A) 29.09 3.69

26 585 54193 PERKINS Rex Melbourne Grammar School (B) 29.12 3.72

27 619 51824 HOGG EDGAR Montgomery Melbourne Grammar School (B) 29.17 3.77

28 432 48838 LONG Jason Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 29.36 3.96

29 443 45212 BRENNAN Lachlan St John's Primary Heidel (A) 29.48 4.08

30 524 47153 CASTINE Nick Melbourne Grammar School (A) 29.53 4.13

31 536 40305 BOOKS Lucas Bright P-12 College (A) 29.61 4.21

31 441 52874 MCMURRICK Bowie St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 29.61 4.21

33 574 46627 THATCHER Will St Kevins College (A) 29.65 4.25

34 449 40554 LYONS Hunter Torquay College (A) 29.66 4.26

35 565 54841 VAN ROOYEN Lachie Geelong Grammar School - (A) 29.68 4.28

36 663 56655 CANZONERI Julian Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 29.70 4.30

37 468 34758 BATE Oliver St Kevins College (A) 29.82 4.42

37 461 40360 TELESKIVI Dallas Woodleigh School- Minimb (A) 29.82 4.42

39 420 34681 ANGELATOS Tristan Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 30.06 4.66

40 507 40441 LANEY Marshall Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 30.09 4.69

41 494 51237 FORD Aiden St Kevins College (B) 30.12 4.72

42 430 42433 BUDEN Max Caulfield Grammar School (A) 30.21 4.81

43 533 41586 MCAULIFFE Angus Newmark Primary (A) 30.31 4.91

44 542 51598 WARWICK Sebastian Geelong Grammar School - (B) 30.36 4.96

45 498 54330 GARDINER George Melbourne Grammar School (C) 30.41 5.01

46 421 55650 MORAN Jack Spensley Street Primary  (A) 30.47 5.07

47 548 51576 RUSSELL Van Melbourne Grammar School (C) 30.50 5.10

48 429 50753 O'BRIEN Max St Marys Mansfield (A) 30.52 5.12

49 577 33775 ANGLETON Loic Camberwell Primary Schoo (A) 30.57 5.17

50 458 58809 HOLTHOUSE Ted Gardenvale Primary Schoo (A) 30.73 5.33

51 622 54331 GARDINER Tommy Melbourne Grammar School (C) 30.80 5.40

52 612 55421 LU Joshua Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 30.82 5.42

53 588 39426 O'KEEFE Jake Melbourne Grammar School (C) 30.91 5.51

54 139 51811 RADCLIFFE William Inverloch Kongwak Primar (A) 31.05 5.65

55 499 50862 STENSON Oliver St Kevins College (C) 31.07 5.67

56 535 51525 WEBSTER Alfred Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 31.11 5.71

57 447 52055 TANG Johnny Wesley College (A) 31.17 5.77

58 424 54730 ZHOU Lachlan Trinity Grammar School V (A) 31.18 5.78

59 614 49832 MAR Liam Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 31.22 5.82

60 615 42215 TURNER Hudson Bright P-12 College (A) 31.26 5.86

61 595 49223 O'COLLINS Nicholas Scotch College Junior Sc (E) 31.37 5.97

62 551 59765 WALKER Sam Melbourne Grammar School (D) 31.41 6.01

63 583 58844 STOCKTON Hunter St Kilda Primary School (B) 31.46 6.06

64 604 51466 ISAI William Geelong Grammar School - (A) 31.58 6.18

65 561 51847 CHARTRES Finn Caulfield Grammar School (A) 31.70 6.30

66 621 46809 RUSSELL Kavi Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 31.73 6.33

67 496 42254 ROCHE Freddie Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 31.83 6.43

68 427 42167 KIRWAN Lachlan Mentone Grammar (A) 31.88 6.48

69 501 59094 BAILLIEU Thomas Melbourne Grammar School (D) 31.92 6.52

70 625 10571 AUSTIN Harry Melbourne Grammar School (D) 32.03 6.63

71 624 48650 STEELE Hamish Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 32.11 6.71

72 529 57377 ZHAO William Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 32.12 6.72

73 546 39866 WILKES Lewis Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 32.19 6.79

74 587 42284 NG Aiden Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 32.21 6.81

75 471 35704 MEISSNER Angus Newmark Primary (A) 32.36 6.96
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76 611 40722 BONNETT Tom St Kevins College (A) 32.39 6.99

77 521 54759 SCHULTZ Felix Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A) 32.61 7.21

78 591 34774 NETTLEFOLD Montgomery Melbourne Grammar School (D) 32.64 7.24

78 505 35727 SCHUBERT Henry Scotch College Junior Sc (E) 32.64 7.24

80 463 40521 MASEL Edward Ivanhoe Primary School (A) 32.74 7.34

81 569 54621 SLATTERY Maxwell Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A) 32.83 7.43

82 579 41678 FENTON Jarvis Bright P-12 College (A) 32.88 7.48

83 484 58358 ALBERT Hunter Brighton Grammar School (B) 32.93 7.53

84 475 59269 WANG Bryan Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 33.01 7.61

85 462 53955 ROYDHOUSE Ollie Geelong College (A) 33.03 7.63

86 481 40438 LITTLE Edward The Currajong School (A) 33.24 7.84

87 538 54822 MCCALLUM James Brighton Grammar School (B) 33.29 7.89

87 519 54925 ANTHONISZ Ben Haileybury College (A) 33.29 7.89

89 504 56838 LEE Luther Melbourne Grammar School (E) 33.36 7.96

90 489 48580 ZHANG YAN Xiang Geelong Grammar School - (B) 33.41 8.01

91 438 59491 GE Chace Overnewton Anglican Comm (A) 33.57 8.17

92 550 42320 LOVE Thomas Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 33.95 8.55

93 435 51758 CAREW Arki Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 34.09 8.69

94 500 57289 BOBEFF Jonathan Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 34.15 8.75

95 629 55215 MCINNES Will Melbourne Grammar School (F) 34.41 9.01

96 474 51988 NANKERVIS Rory St Leonard's College (A) 34.51 9.11

97 599 40226 GROLLO Mason Brighton Grammar School (A) 34.56 9.16

98 545 30129 SCOTT Ryan St Kevins College (B) 34.59 9.19

99 601 51822 WILLIAMS Tobie Caulfield Grammar School (A) 34.65 9.25

100 433 53639 EMBELTON Benjamin Malvern Primary School (A) 34.70 9.30

101 610 56524 DAVIES Maxwell Xavier College VIC (A) 34.73 9.33

102 526 58732 PROVAN Jakob Woodleigh School- Minimb (A) 34.79 9.39

103 627 52191 ANDERSON Montgomery Melbourne Grammar School (E) 34.81 9.41

103 453 55186 CULKA Alistair Altona Primary School (A) 34.81 9.41

105 487 53434 RODD Levi Malvern Primary School (B) 34.94 9.54

106 513 50977 KLOSZYNSKI Ryan Malvern Primary School (A) 34.97 9.57

107 520 59586 JOHNSON Alexander Wesley College (A) 35.22 9.82

108 486 54115 YOUNG Jesper Caulfield Grammar School (B) 35.26 9.86

109 564 57118 SCHERTEL Gabriel Peninsula Grammar (A) 35.27 9.87

109 502 57363 DI-LORENZO Sebastian St Kevins College (D) 35.27 9.87

111 576 45285 LYON Finley Newmark Primary (A) 35.43 10.03

112 516 56787 RIST Mason Peninsula Grammar (A) 35.47 10.07

113 431 58819 SELVAY Byron Sandringham Primary Scho (A) 35.66 10.26

114 568 59620 COOK Daniel Wesley College (A) 35.67 10.27

115 539 57984 ZHENG Hang Caulfield Grammar School (B) 35.73 10.33

116 555 57954 MURRAY Angus Scotch College Junior Sc (E) 35.81 10.41

117 603 59718 FERRARO Hugo Peninsula Grammar (A) 35.92 10.52

118 607 59806 COSTANZO Emilio Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 36.16 10.76

119 467 52202 FRANKLIN Alfie Glenferrie Primary Schoo (A) 36.23 10.83

120 597 31132 WOOLLARD James Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 36.32 10.92

120 554 54056 PATTERSON Hamish Melbourne Grammar School (E) 36.32 10.92

120 514 57408 GRIFFIN Harry St Kilda Primary School (A) 36.32 10.92

123 541 57267 NORBURY Markus St Kilda Primary School (B) 36.38 10.98

124 566 56644 LIN Bo St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 36.62 11.22

125 422 30884 OSWIN Samuel Chatham Primary School (A) 36.66 11.26

126 589 57574 WANG Christian St Kevins College (C) 36.69 11.29

127 570 34859 PEARCE Jaxon Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 36.77 11.37

128 480 59067 ROWLER Rupert Malvern Central School (A) 37.32 11.92
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129 540 53435 RODD Archie Malvern Primary School (B) 37.40 12.00

130 572 59469 TEARE Edward Geelong College (A) 37.42 12.02

131 445 51818 MCCARTHY Wesley Beaconhills College (A) 37.51 12.11

132 593 56682 BARNAO William Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 37.53 12.13

133 518 58092 NYE Gillespie St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 37.59 12.19

134 450 34864 TEOH James Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 37.75 12.35

135 613 58975 ZHOU Haoyang Camberwell Primary Schoo (A) 37.89 12.49

136 485 59567 MCDONELL Sam Mentone Grammar (A) 37.93 12.53

137 582 49610 KOLIBA Harvey Malvern Primary School (B) 38.00 12.60

138 620 53395 DIAB Brian St Kevins College (B) 38.06 12.66

139 547 59668 BYRNE George Brighton Grammar School (C) 38.19 12.79

140 594 54062 SANGHVI Kaeleb Melbourne Grammar School (E) 38.33 12.93

141 503 46780 LOWNDES Hamish Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 38.66 13.26

142 584 54943 WU Caesar Geelong Grammar School - (B) 38.69 13.29

143 527 58725 PURCELL Reid Geelong College (A) 38.73 13.33

144 525 58450 TROTTER Billy Saint Therese (A) 39.04 13.64

145 600 58944 ISAKSSON Felix Mentone Grammar (A) 39.05 13.65

146 470 47132 GRANT Oliver Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 39.14 13.74

147 512 47417 ALTMAN Zane Caulfield Grammar School (A) 39.19 13.79

148 581 54842 ZHENG Luke Brighton Grammar School (B) 39.23 13.83

149 455 59444 TURNBULL Hugo Goulburn Valley Grammar  (A) 39.63 14.23

150 552 58278 SPIEGEL Hudson St Kevins College (D) 40.07 14.67

151 522 54650 BARTON Maxwell Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 40.28 14.88

152 556 57539 ALDER Albert Melbourne Grammar School (F) 40.47 15.07

152 464 59888 LVOVSKY David Elwood Primary School (A) 40.47 15.07

154 626 48636 BANNON William Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 41.00 15.60

155 598 59251 LYDON Sebastian Trinity Grammar School V (A) 41.08 15.68

156 490 57610 PULITANO Oscar Haileybury College (B) 41.15 15.75

157 623 58473 SESKIS Nicholas St Kevins College (C) 41.23 15.83

158 553 57772 BIGGINS Xavier Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 42.01 16.61

159 590 48738 TAIT Hamish Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 42.25 16.85

160 609 38433 CUMMINS Finn Geelong College (A) 42.33 16.93

161 549 40720 MARBURG Daniel St Kevins College (C) 42.54 17.14

162 460 58449 TROTTER Archie Saint Therese (A) 42.56 17.16

163 586 54038 O'BYRNE Henry St Kevins College (B) 43.19 17.79

164 451 41447 READ Edward Camberwell South Primary (A) 43.26 17.86

165 543 59534 GREEN Henry Wesley College (B) 43.28 17.88

166 472 54630 LAKE Harry Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A) 43.41 18.01

167 483 57811 DONG Boran Templeton Primary School (A) 43.50 18.10

168 444 59886 LEW Andrew Firbank Grammar School (A) 43.72 18.32

169 602 58061 GUTTMANN Harry St Kilda Primary School (A) 43.86 18.46

170 560 51478 PIAO Changxi Mentone Grammar (A) 43.89 18.49

171 508 56482 WANG Martin Trinity Grammar School V (A) 43.95 18.55

172 466 52841 ZHAO Harvey Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 43.96 18.56

173 515 58170 STANSEN Edward Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 44.73 19.33

174 567 55227 BALLANTYNE Matthew Haileybury College (A) 45.32 19.92

175 495 59703 MOLL Laurence Bright P-12 College (B) 45.74 20.34

176 558 59254 CHAPPLE Lachlan Trinity Grammar School V (A) 46.51 21.11

177 426 55331 BROADHURST Oscar Wembley Primary School (A) 46.79 21.39

178 592 58752 STRONG Patrick St Kevins College (D) 48.28 22.88

179 439 52168 CHANDLER Henry Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 51.54 26.14

180 488 57760 ANDERSON-SMITH Elliot St Kilda Primary School (B) 54.39 28.99

181 506 52084 LLOYD Henry Melbourne Grammar School (F) 55.17 29.77
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182 532 58731 PICKEN Benny Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 1:11.05 45.65

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (18)

423 38830 LOSETO-MEDINA Marco Mont Albert Primary Scho (A)

442 59537 GUAN Ian Essex Heights Primary Sc (A)

452 54882 FANNING Sullivan Clairvaux Catholic Schoo (A)

454 58295 TROISE Lucas St Anne's School East Ke (A)

456 51991 SOLOMON Hudson Bialik College (A)

457 46654 WARING Lachlan Parkdale Primary (A)

476 45074 TAYLOR Jimmy Templestowe Valley Prima (A)

479 59663 BOXER Cameron Richmond Primary School (A)

491 53703 REKARIS Lucas Wesley College (B)

493 53958 COHN Angus Geelong College (B)

497 34982 BROUGHAM Bertie Brighton Grammar School (C)

511 58705 PIGDON Oscar St Marys Mansfield (A)

562 57726 GRILLO Carl St Kilda Primary School (A)

563 54046 FEEHAN Isaac Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

573 57494 LYNCH Joshua Xavier College VIC (A)

578 54183 MOSZCZYNSKI Austin Christ Church Grammar Sc (A)

617 54076 SHAW Oliver Brighton Grammar School (B)

628 42242 SHELMERDINE James Scotch College Junior Sc (E)

Did Not Finish (9)

428 58753 FERA Orlando Sophia Mundi Steiner Sch (A)

434 57306 BIRCH Henry St Kilda Primary School (A)

440 58683 JAMES Tyler Mt Duneed Regional Prima (A)

528 49135 ZHANG Howard Xavier College VIC (A)

557 53998 BORG Zac Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

559 58487 SAUERBRUNN Edward Brighton Grammar School (A)

596 55206 DU ZHIXING Vincent Melbourne Grammar School (F)

605 58123 NICHOLSON Kieran Haileybury College (A)

618 56711 BOOTY Max Geelong Grammar School - (B)

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Total time: 1:19.19 1 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

459 33725 PETERS Oscar 25.40

571 46231 MUNN Archie 26.55

608 52067 HENDERSON Harry 27.24

524 47153 CASTINE Nick 29.53

Gap: + 0.85Total time: 1:20.04 2 - Scotch College Junior Sc (A)

537 33703 ASHTON Tiger 25.87

580 48829 RENNEX Freddie 26.86

482 40207 ROCHE Oliver 27.31

616 47550 VO Hayden 27.88

Gap: + 2.09Total time: 1:21.28 3 - Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

575 44665 DAVIS Sam 25.62

531 55356 WILSON Harry 27.56

469 39962 TURNER Alfie 28.10

612 55421 LU Joshua 30.82

Gap: + 7.18Total time: 1:26.37 4 - Camberwell Primary Schoo (A)

534 52625 LUNDIE Henry 27.85

473 52629 LUNDIE William 27.95

577 33775 ANGLETON Loic 30.57
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613 58975 ZHOU Haoyang 37.89

Gap: + 7.35Total time: 1:26.54 5 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

517 35705 BERGMULLER Felix 27.80

437 34652 LINDSKOG William 29.06

565 54841 VAN ROOYEN Lachie 29.68

604 51466 ISAI William 31.58

Gap: + 7.57Total time: 1:26.76 6 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

492 51439 WILSON Samuel 28.63

544 51544 BELL Fraser 29.01

585 54193 PERKINS Rex 29.12

619 51824 HOGG EDGAR Montgomery 29.17

Gap: + 8.60Total time: 1:27.79 7 - Bright P-12 College (A)

477 38816 KILBY Harry 26.92

536 40305 BOOKS Lucas 29.61

615 42215 TURNER Hudson 31.26

579 41678 FENTON Jarvis 32.88

Gap: + 9.37Total time: 1:28.56 8 - St Kevins College (A)

530 53235 O'MARA Thomas 29.09

574 46627 THATCHER Will 29.65

468 34758 BATE Oliver 29.82

611 40722 BONNETT Tom 32.39

Gap: + 9.51Total time: 1:28.70 9 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

425 46158 REHDER Jack 26.66

509 51198 QUINERT Charlie 27.48

599 40226 GROLLO Mason 34.56

559 58487 SAUERBRUNN Edward

Gap: + 12.52Total time: 1:31.71 10 - Melbourne Grammar School (C)

498 54330 GARDINER George 30.41

548 51576 RUSSELL Van 30.50

622 54331 GARDINER Tommy 30.80

588 39426 O'KEEFE Jake 30.91

Gap: + 14.04Total time: 1:33.23 11 - Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A)

448 44483 EMMERICK Albert 27.79

521 54759 SCHULTZ Felix 32.61

569 54621 SLATTERY Maxwell 32.83

Gap: + 16.15Total time: 1:35.34 12 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (A)

535 51525 WEBSTER Alfred 31.11

614 49832 MAR Liam 31.22

475 59269 WANG Bryan 33.01

578 54183 MOSZCZYNSKI Austin

Gap: + 16.17Total time: 1:35.36 13 - Melbourne Grammar School (D)

551 59765 WALKER Sam 31.41

501 59094 BAILLIEU Thomas 31.92

625 10571 AUSTIN Harry 32.03
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591 34774 NETTLEFOLD Montgomery 32.64

Gap: + 16.56Total time: 1:35.75 14 - Scotch College Junior Sc (B)

621 46809 RUSSELL Kavi 31.73

496 42254 ROCHE Freddie 31.83

546 39866 WILKES Lewis 32.19

587 42284 NG Aiden 32.21

Gap: + 17.28Total time: 1:36.47 15 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

420 34681 ANGELATOS Tristan 30.06

507 40441 LANEY Marshall 30.09

597 31132 WOOLLARD James 36.32

557 53998 BORG Zac

Gap: + 17.37Total time: 1:36.56 16 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

430 42433 BUDEN Max 30.21

561 51847 CHARTRES Finn 31.70

601 51822 WILLIAMS Tobie 34.65

512 47417 ALTMAN Zane 39.19

Gap: + 18.91Total time: 1:38.10 17 - Newmark Primary (A)

533 41586 MCAULIFFE Angus 30.31

471 35704 MEISSNER Angus 32.36

576 45285 LYON Finley 35.43

Gap: + 20.56Total time: 1:39.75 18 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

436 39901 O'DONOHUE Thomas 29.01

564 57118 SCHERTEL Gabriel 35.27

516 56787 RIST Mason 35.47

603 59718 FERRARO Hugo 35.92

Gap: + 20.63Total time: 1:39.82 19 - Scotch College Junior Sc (E)

595 49223 O'COLLINS Nicholas 31.37

505 35727 SCHUBERT Henry 32.64

555 57954 MURRAY Angus 35.81

628 42242 SHELMERDINE James

Gap: + 21.02Total time: 1:40.21 20 - Scotch College Junior Sc (C)

624 48650 STEELE Hamish 32.11

550 42320 LOVE Thomas 33.95

500 57289 BOBEFF Jonathan 34.15

590 48738 TAIT Hamish 42.25

Gap: + 22.87Total time: 1:42.06 21 - Wesley College (A)

447 52055 TANG Johnny 31.17

520 59586 JOHNSON Alexander 35.22

568 59620 COOK Daniel 35.67

Gap: + 23.27Total time: 1:42.46 22 - Geelong Grammar School - (B)

542 51598 WARWICK Sebastian 30.36

489 48580 ZHANG YAN Xiang 33.41

584 54943 WU Caesar 38.69

618 56711 BOOTY Max
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Gap: + 23.58Total time: 1:42.77 23 - St Kevins College (B)

494 51237 FORD Aiden 30.12

545 30129 SCOTT Ryan 34.59

620 53395 DIAB Brian 38.06

586 54038 O'BYRNE Henry 43.19

Gap: + 24.63Total time: 1:43.82 24 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

441 52874 MCMURRICK Bowie 29.61

566 56644 LIN Bo 36.62

518 58092 NYE Gillespie 37.59

Gap: + 25.30Total time: 1:44.49 25 - Melbourne Grammar School (E)

504 56838 LEE Luther 33.36

627 52191 ANDERSON Montgomery 34.81

554 54056 PATTERSON Hamish 36.32

594 54062 SANGHVI Kaeleb 38.33

Gap: + 26.22Total time: 1:45.41 26 - Haileybury College (A)

446 39415 SALVO Jack 26.80

519 54925 ANTHONISZ Ben 33.29

567 55227 BALLANTYNE Matthew 45.32

605 58123 NICHOLSON Kieran

Gap: + 26.26Total time: 1:45.45 27 - Brighton Grammar School (B)

484 58358 ALBERT Hunter 32.93

538 54822 MCCALLUM James 33.29

581 54842 ZHENG Luke 39.23

617 54076 SHAW Oliver

Gap: + 29.67Total time: 1:48.86 28 - Mentone Grammar (A)

427 42167 KIRWAN Lachlan 31.88

485 59567 MCDONELL Sam 37.93

600 58944 ISAKSSON Felix 39.05

560 51478 PIAO Changxi 43.89

Gap: + 29.80Total time: 1:48.99 29 - St Kevins College (C)

499 50862 STENSON Oliver 31.07

589 57574 WANG Christian 36.69

623 58473 SESKIS Nicholas 41.23

549 40720 MARBURG Daniel 42.54

Gap: + 29.99Total time: 1:49.18 30 - Geelong College (A)

462 53955 ROYDHOUSE Ollie 33.03

572 59469 TEARE Edward 37.42

527 58725 PURCELL Reid 38.73

609 38433 CUMMINS Finn 42.33

Gap: + 31.15Total time: 1:50.34 31 - Malvern Primary School (B)

487 53434 RODD Levi 34.94

540 53435 RODD Archie 37.40

582 49610 KOLIBA Harvey 38.00

Gap: + 31.49Total time: 1:50.68 32 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

607 59806 COSTANZO Emilio 36.16
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570 34859 PEARCE Jaxon 36.77

450 34864 TEOH James 37.75

522 54650 BARTON Maxwell 40.28

Gap: + 37.02Total time: 1:56.21 33 - Trinity Grammar School V (A)

424 54730 ZHOU Lachlan 31.18

598 59251 LYDON Sebastian 41.08

508 56482 WANG Martin 43.95

558 59254 CHAPPLE Lachlan 46.51

Gap: + 38.00Total time: 1:57.19 34 - Scotch College Junior Sc (D)

593 56682 BARNAO William 37.53

503 46780 LOWNDES Hamish 38.66

626 48636 BANNON William 41.00

553 57772 BIGGINS Xavier 42.01

Gap: + 43.04Total time: 2:02.23 35 - St Kilda Primary School (B)

583 58844 STOCKTON Hunter 31.46

541 57267 NORBURY Markus 36.38

488 57760 ANDERSON-SMITH Elliot 54.39

Gap: + 44.43Total time: 2:03.62 36 - St Kevins College (D)

502 57363 DI-LORENZO Sebastian 35.27

552 58278 SPIEGEL Hudson 40.07

592 58752 STRONG Patrick 48.28

Gap: + 50.86Total time: 2:10.05 37 - Melbourne Grammar School (F)

629 55215 MCINNES Will 34.41

556 57539 ALDER Albert 40.47

506 52084 LLOYD Henry 55.17

596 55206 DU ZHIXING Vincent

Not ClassifiedAltona Primary School (A)

453 55186 CULKA Alistair 34.81

Not ClassifiedAuburn South Primary Sch (A)

470 47132 GRANT Oliver 39.14

532 58731 PICKEN Benny 1:11.05

Not ClassifiedBeaconhills College (A)

445 51818 MCCARTHY Wesley 37.51

Not ClassifiedBialik College (A)

456 51991 SOLOMON Hudson

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (B)

495 59703 MOLL Laurence 45.74

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (C)

547 59668 BYRNE George 38.19

497 34982 BROUGHAM Bertie

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

529 57377 ZHAO William 32.12
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466 52841 ZHAO Harvey 43.96

Not ClassifiedCamberwell South Primary (A)

451 41447 READ Edward 43.26

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

435 51758 CAREW Arki 34.09

515 58170 STANSEN Edward 44.73

563 54046 FEEHAN Isaac

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

486 54115 YOUNG Jesper 35.26

539 57984 ZHENG Hang 35.73

Not ClassifiedChatham Primary School (A)

422 30884 OSWIN Samuel 36.66

Not ClassifiedClairvaux Catholic Schoo (A)

452 54882 FANNING Sullivan

Not ClassifiedElwood Primary School (A)

464 59888 LVOVSKY David 40.47

Not ClassifiedEssex Heights Primary Sc (A)

442 59537 GUAN Ian

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

444 59886 LEW Andrew 43.72

Not ClassifiedGardenvale Primary Schoo (A)

458 58809 HOLTHOUSE Ted 30.73

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (B)

493 53958 COHN Angus

Not ClassifiedGlenferrie Primary Schoo (A)

467 52202 FRANKLIN Alfie 36.23

Not ClassifiedGoulburn Valley Grammar  (A)

455 59444 TURNBULL Hugo 39.63

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (B)

490 57610 PULITANO Oscar 41.15

Not ClassifiedInverloch Kongwak Primar (A)

139 51811 RADCLIFFE William 31.05

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (B)

663 56655 CANZONERI Julian 29.70

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Primary School (A)

463 40521 MASEL Edward 32.74
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Not ClassifiedMalvern Central School (A)

480 59067 ROWLER Rupert 37.32

Not ClassifiedMalvern Primary School (A)

433 53639 EMBELTON Benjamin 34.70

513 50977 KLOSZYNSKI Ryan 34.97

Not ClassifiedMansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

439 52168 CHANDLER Henry 51.54

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (A)

423 38830 LOSETO-MEDINA Marco

Not ClassifiedMt Duneed Regional Prima (A)

440 58683 JAMES Tyler

Not ClassifiedMurrumbeena Primary Scho (A)

472 54630 LAKE Harry 43.41

Not ClassifiedOvernewton Anglican Comm (A)

438 59491 GE Chace 33.57

Not ClassifiedParkdale Primary (A)

457 46654 WARING Lachlan

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

432 48838 LONG Jason 29.36

Not ClassifiedRichmond Primary School (A)

479 59663 BOXER Cameron

Not ClassifiedSaint Therese (A)

525 58450 TROTTER Billy 39.04

460 58449 TROTTER Archie 42.56

Not ClassifiedSandringham Primary Scho (A)

431 58819 SELVAY Byron 35.66

Not ClassifiedSophia Mundi Steiner Sch (A)

428 58753 FERA Orlando

Not ClassifiedSpensley Street Primary  (A)

421 55650 MORAN Jack 30.47

Not ClassifiedSt Anne's School East Ke (A)

454 58295 TROISE Lucas

Not ClassifiedSt Bernard's  Primary Sc (A)

478 38358 WATSON Angus 26.36

Not ClassifiedSt John's Primary Heidel (A)

443 45212 BRENNAN Lachlan 29.48
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Not ClassifiedSt Kilda Primary School (A)

514 57408 GRIFFIN Harry 36.32

602 58061 GUTTMANN Harry 43.86

434 57306 BIRCH Henry

562 57726 GRILLO Carl

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

474 51988 NANKERVIS Rory 34.51

Not ClassifiedSt Marys Mansfield (A)

429 50753 O'BRIEN Max 30.52

511 58705 PIGDON Oscar

Not ClassifiedTemplestowe Valley Prima (A)

476 45074 TAYLOR Jimmy

Not ClassifiedTempleton Primary School (A)

483 57811 DONG Boran 43.50

Not ClassifiedThe Currajong School (A)

481 40438 LITTLE Edward 33.24

Not ClassifiedTorquay College (A)

449 40554 LYONS Hunter 29.66

Not ClassifiedWembley Primary School (A)

426 55331 BROADHURST Oscar 46.79

Not ClassifiedWesley College (B)

543 59534 GREEN Henry 43.28

491 53703 REKARIS Lucas

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School- Minimb (A)

461 40360 TELESKIVI Dallas 29.82

526 58732 PROVAN Jakob 34.79

Not ClassifiedXavier College VIC (A)

465 52891 BROWN James 28.04

610 56524 DAVIES Maxwell 34.73

528 49135 ZHANG Howard

573 57494 LYNCH Joshua


